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1

2011 New River Valley Horse Show

Begin Date 05/26/2011

End Date 05/28/2011

class_report_compressed

Time: 14:41:39

Place Back # Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 001 Open Fine Harness

1 171 Fox Grape's Limitless Joe Ellington Sharon Ellington

2 116 Fort Chiswell's Secret Service Rae Lee Mills Dickey Davis

3 285 Ultimate Spitfire Lisa Whittle Lisa W. Whittle

4 222 Gypsy's Imagination Uva Havens Uva Havens

5 267 A Life Time of Dreams Shirley Trail Margaret Moles

CLASS: 002 Open Trotting Type Country Pleasure

1
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CLASS: 003

110
179
198
183
288
159
310
221

Chip
The Musical Link
Commando

Mountainview's Elegant Day

Town Classic
Grape Tree's Cosmos
War Whoop's Celebrity

Yorktown's Who's Your Daddy
Walk/Trot Pleasure - 12 & Under

John Paul Jones
Ben Heizer
Samantha Fox
Bonnie Hudgins
Amanda Putorek
Taylor Dye

Rick Walker
Summer Wyatt

1

CLASS: 004

284

Supreme Rapture

Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under)

Grayson Hamilton
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300
302
287
113
118
223
147
220

Get Set-N-Go

Cirgue De Soleil

Rare Wine

Regal's Crescendo LF
Heartiand Revolver
Bound for Jubilee
Extremely Proud
Kingsley's Lion Heart

CLASS: 005 ASB Junior Three-Gaited Park

Jenna Holland
Vaughn Backus
Chase Tibbs
Alyssa Burnett
John Paul Jones
Zack Dillon
Aimee Harrell
Cole Honaker

CLASS: 006 ASB Show Pleasure - Novice Rider

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
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173
256
252
224

A Starless Nite
Giovanni's Primo
My Stingray
O'Shea's Trademark

CLASS: 007 ASB Juvenile Five-Gaited

Morghan Alley
Emily Forehand
Chelista Linkous
Jackie Frame

BN =

EXC

CLASS: 008 ASB Amateur Owned/Trained Three-Gaited ark

260
242
145
263
195

Undulata's Kipling
Calypso Rhythm
License to Chill

Harlem's Handsome Stranger
Echo Valley's Captain Hook

Rebecca Doss
Igor Smith

Aimee Harrell
MacKenzie Ansley
Steven Fox

1
2
3

CLASS: 009 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving

107
143
197

Anne Que
Princess Rainier
Borrowed Love

Laura Bunyan
Lynn Loftus
Jessica Hudnall
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212
226
148
165
162
297
155

Regal's Class Act LF

Heartland's Elegant Dancer

Sincerity

Heartland's Moon Shot
Jim Dandy

Walk The Line

High Five Sweet Harmony

Leigh Ann Altizer
Uva Havens
Claire Riddle
Erica Ellington
Gina Moore
Jenna Holland
Jesselyn Bundy

Amber Melton

Ben Heizer

Echo Valley Stables
Bonnie Hudgins
Amanda Putorek
Twelve Oaks Stables
Rick Walker

Stockwood Saddlebreds

Walnut Tree Farm

Sandra Brown

Melvin Blankenship
Chase Tibbs

Necol Hopkins

Rae Lee Mills

Zack Dillion

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Stockwood Saddlebreds

Chris Alley

Emily Uy

Chelista Linkous
Stockwood Saddlebreds

Rebecca Doss
Laura O'Brian
Aimee Harrell
Beggar's Wish Farm
Echo Valley Stables

Laura Bunyan
Lynn Loftus
Echo Valley Stables

Leigh Ann Altizer
Uva Havens

Claire Riddle

Erica Ellington
Twelve Oaks Stables
Charlene McKinney
Jesselyn Bundy
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Date: 05/30/201 Begin Date 05/26/2011 End Date 05/28/2011

Time: 14:41:39

Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 010 ASB Amateur Five-Gaited

1 233 Star Dreamer Darlene Rose Roger Meade

2 168 Treasure the Glory Dana Ellington Sharon Ellington
CLASS: 011 ASB Western Country Pleasure

1 295 Sultan's Secret Reflection Debi Hedin Debi Hedin

2 111 Fort Chiswell's Miracle Man Diane Reid Diane Reid

3 296 Katharine's Black Magic Brittney Horton-Robert Brittney Horton-Robert

4 196 Echo Valley's Damian Samantha Fox Echo Valley Stables

5 298 Fire Engine Red Too Mark Shumate Mark Shumate

EXC 154 Callaway's Connies Spirit Jesselyn Bundy Jesselyn Bundy

CLASS: 012 ASB Junior Five-Gaited

CLASS: 013 Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under)

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1 248 Heartland's impressive Victory Tom Kirby
2 282 Radiant's Last Dawn Dan Boles
3 156 Whippoorwill's Special Victory T. J. Safewright-King
SCR 220 Kingsley's Lion Heart Bobby Burgess
CLASS: 014 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park
1 258 Celebrity Son Karin Banks
2 169 Air Of Mystery Dana Ellington
3 254 Sidus Kelsey Moore
4 225 Callaway's Of Course | Can Brittany Ritter
5 286 Central Park West Morgasn Rasnick
6 243 Periaptor's Dancing Star Igor Smith
280 Countless Blessings Brittany Dyer
194 Echo Valley's Step N Thru Steven Fox
NS 299 High Point's Heart Throb Jenna Holland
CLASS: 015 ASB Country Pleasure Driving
1 146 Tina's Chantilly Lace Sharon Rhoton
2 241 My Chesapeake Bay Debbie Dyson
CLASS: 016 ASB Junior Three-Gaited
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 017 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure
112 Fort Chiswell's Hi Roller Necoi Hopkins
121 Fort Chiswell's Mountain Dew John Paul Jones
182 Master Of The Universe Vicki Williams
238 Nuts and Bolts Connie Jessee
265 Total Reflection Carol Smith
308 Who's My Daddy Megan Graham

CLASS: 018 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Rider

CLASS: 019 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under)

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

SCR
SCR

135
303
114
237
215
301

Blue Grass Impression
C. C.'s Trubadour
Rolex

Runaway

Excessive

Extremely Intimidating

Rees Woody
Joseph Breeding
Leigh Kauffelt
Cindy Jackson
Bonnie Burgess
Mark Shumate

Teresa Brown & Tom Kirby
Dan Boles Stables

Twelve Oaks Stables
Stockwood Saddlebreds

Karin Banks
Sharon Ellington
Kelsey Moore
Brittney Ritter
Morgan Rasnick
Oak Hill Academy
Brittany Dyer

Echo Valley Stables
Sandra Brown

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Debbie Dyson

Necol Hopkins
Dickey Davis
Vicki Williams
Connie Jessee
Jim & Carol Smith
Megan Graham

N. Rees Woody
Joseph Breeding
Leigh Kauffelt
Cindy Jackson

Levi Gilbert

Melvin Blankenship
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2011 New River Valley Horse Show

Begin Date 05/26/2011

End Date 05/28/2011

class_report_compressed

Time: 14:41:39

Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 020 ASB Junior Park Pleasure

1 117 Anderson Cooper Rae Lee Mills Rae Lee Mills

2 239 Mutual Trust Roger Meade Sandy Whittington

CLASS: 021 Lead Line

1 228 Curly Shelby Dobbions

1 298 Fire Engine Red Too Braden Blankenship

1 328 Flirtin' With The Moon Saige Hutton

1 305 Little Samurai Naomi Hess

1 322 Nicky's Golden Lady Braydon Daughtry

1 327 Nugget Cole Hutton
CLASS: 022 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure

1 259 African Chant Kiani Fridley

2 166 The Oberoi Erica Ellington

3 262 Lovin' Louie Anna Hudson

4 244 Callaway's Cover Page igor Smith

5 304 Royal Crests Cosmic Stone Kelsey Moore

CLASS: 023 ASB Novice Five-Gaited

1 240
2 219

Locust Grove's Big Kat

Leatherwood's Miss Beagle

Abbey Pratt
Daniel Glovier

CLASS: 024 Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under)

113
287
302
118
223
147
220
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CLASS: 025 ASB Junior Three-Gaited Park Championship

Regal's Crescendo LF
Rare Wine

Cirque De Soleil
Heartland Revolver
Bound for Jubilee
Extremely Proud
Kingsley's Lion Heart

Alyssa Burnett
Chase Tibbs
Vaughn Backus
John Paul Jones
Zack Dillon
Aimee Harrell
Cole Honaker

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 026 Arabian Western Pleasure

1 101

2 323
NS 190
SCR 106

Rohara Moonstruck
Grand Applause

VTC Shadows Summer
BKL Bushido

CLASS: 027 ASB Juvenile Three-Gaited

Adrienne Dickerson
DeAnna Daugherty
Kim Reid

Laura Bunyan

1 281
2 245
3 218

CLASS: 028 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship

Millenium Madame
Amber Lager
Grapetree's Finest Fox

Sarah-Ann Fourie
Tori White
Brittany Ritter

1 148
2 165
3 226
4 155
NS 162
SCR 212

Sincerity
Heartland's Moon Shot

Heartland's Elegant Dancer

High Five Sweet Harmony
Jim Dandy
Regal's Class Act LF

CLASS: 029 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

Claire Riddle
Erica Ellington
Uva Havens
Jesselyn Bundy
Gina Moore
Leigh Ann Altizer

1 181
2 184

Magnolia Morning
Ronan

Henley Gabeau
Melinda Barber Warden

Shelby Dobbions
Mark Shumate
Delta Hutton
Bradley Gordon
Hannah Jessee
Cole Hutton

Kiani Fridley

Dana Ellington

Anna Hudson

Oak Hill Academy
Kimberly Humphreys

Henry Pratt
Janet Hundley

Necol Hopkins

Chase Tibbs

Melvin Blankenship
Rae Lee Mills

Zack Dillion

Don & Sharon Rhoton
Stockwood Saddlebreds

Adrienne Dickerson
DeAnna McGlothlin
Shadow Ranch
Laura Bunyan

Mary Litz
Tori White
Lisa McCall

Claire Riddle

Erica Ellington

Uva Havens
Jesselyn Bundy
Twelve Oaks Stables
Leigh Ann Altizer

Henley Gabeau
JoAnn Pendley
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Date: 05/30/201 Begin Date 05/26/2011 End Date 05/28/2011
Time: 14:41:39
Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 030 ASB Adult Show Pleasure
1 210 Laugh Out Loud Kimberly Crist Kimberly Crist
2 167 Because | Said So Dana Ellington Sharon Ellington
3 180 Winsdown Point Breeze Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer
4 255 Face First MaKenzie Williamson MaKenzie Williamson
5 306 Thomas Edison Tony Miller Tony Miller
6 318 Dipity Do-Da Brittney Horton-Robert Tommy & Brittney Horton
209 Callaway's Air Force One Shannon Honaker Shannon Honaker
252 My Stingray Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
316 Royal Crest's Stone Magic Ariel Schuite Donna Schuite
CLASS: 031 Arabian English Pleasure - Saddle Seat
1 108 JH Highly Contagious Sabrina Arnold Laura Bunyan
2 101 Rohara Moonstruck Adrienne Dickerson Adrienne Dickerson
3 139 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne Kaitlyn Payne
4 191 Shadows Morning Joy Kim Reid Shadow Ranch
5 325 Aequuation (Equation) Angie Anderson Angie Anderson
CLASS: 032 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure
1 246 L. A. Gulf Breeze Tori White Tori White
2 207 Sundae Summer Emily Kirk Dawn Kirk
3 175 Walterway's Orphan Annie Dre' Fourie Andre Fourie
4 163 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Jessica Hamilton Rachel Fitzgerald
5 290 Stir it Up Emily Ball Emily Ball
CLASS: 033 Amateur Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under)
1 237 Runaway Cindy Jackson Cindy Jackson
2 135 Biue Grass Impression Rees Woody N. Rees Woody
3 114 Rolex Leigh Kauffelt Leigh Kauffelt
4 303 C. C.'s Trubadour Joseph Breeding Joseph Breeding
CLASS: 034 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited
1 170 HS Daydream's Believe In Me Dana Ellington Sharon Ellington
2 115 Shadow Mountain Mattalee Leigh Kauffelt Ginny Kauffelt
3 227 First Shot Michelle Dobbins Jordan Banner
4 294 Miss Divine Kelcey Beech Kelcey Beech
CLASS: 035 ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park Championship
1 169 Air Of Mystery Dana Ellington Sharon Ellington
2 225 Callaway's Of Course | Can Brittany Ritter Brittney Ritter
3 258 Celebrity Son Karin Banks Karin Banks
4 107 Anne Que Laura Bunyan Laura Bunyan
5 143 Princess Rainier Lynn Loftus Lynn Loftus
6 286 Central Park West Morgasn Rasnick Morgan Rasnick
197 Borrowed Love Jessica Hudnall Echo Valley Stables
194 Echo Valley's Step N Thru Steven Fox Echo Valley Stables
243 Periaptor's Dancing Star Igor Smith Oak Hill Academy
254 Sidus Kelsey Moore Kelsey Moore
SCR 280 Countless Blessings Brittany Dyer Brittany Dyer

CLASS: 036 ASB Show Pleasure Driving
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257 CH Callaway's B. Gratz Brown
234 Nordic Prince

216 Bailey's Bank and Bodacious
315 Callaway's Jane Randolph

Karin Banks
Martha McComas
Janet Hunley
KayLeigh Heath

Karin Banks
Roger Meade
Wanda Hensley
Melinda Moore



Owner Name
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Date: 05/30/201 Begin Date 05/26/2011 End Date 05/28/2011
Time: 14:41:39
Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name
CLASS: 037 Open English Pleasure
1 317 Spook Brittney Horton-Robert
2 214 Angostura Tammy Reardon
3 310 War Whoop's Celebrity Rick Walker
SCR 292 Hollywood's Last Hurrah Casey Surface
SCR 266 Red Barchetta SRF Shirley Trail
CLASS: 038 Arabian Hunter Pleasure
1 108 JH Highly Contagious Sabrina Arnold
2 101 Rohara Moonstruck Adrienne Dickerson
3 139 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne
4 191 Shadows Morning Joy Kim Reid
SCR 106 BKL Bushido Laura Bunyan
CLASS: 039 ASB Adult Country Pleasure
1 232 Courageous Reflection Sandy Whittington
2 309 Calloway's Cinnamon Bay Jennifer Makem
3 271 Out In The Open Synnova Hayes
4 251 Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music Ashley Linkous
5 277 A Song & Dance Jennifer Feller
6 208 Bittersweet Affair Doris Tyler
206 Just As | Am Melinda Barber Warden
241 My Chesapeake Bay Debbie Dyson
185 Something Caramac Alex Bay
CLASS: 040 Pole Bending
1 205 Bossy Joe Grace Sanders
2 132 Jezebel Katelyn Rambo
3 128 M&M Karlie Thompson
4 125 The Ole Man Jane Frazier
5 129 Joe Nikki Thompson
6 102 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger
331 Hello's Pocohontas Samantha Fox
330 Peanut April Cullip
201 Yankee Whitney Reece
CLASS: 041 Speed Barrel
1 631 Panama Twist Guy White
2 129 Joe Nikki Thompson
3 324 Go Jim Dandy Jet Anthony Jessee
4 329 Splendid Inspiration Heather Peaslee
5 128 M&M Karlie Thompson
6 132 Jezebel Katelyn Rambo
205 Bossy Joe Grace Sanders
102 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger
331 Hello's Pocohontas Samantha Fox
322 Nicky's Golden Lady Hannah Jessee
201 Yankee Whitney Reece
CLASS: 042 Juvenile Cloverleaf Barrel Race
1 129 Joe Nikki Thompson
2 128 M&M Karlie Thompson
3 132 Jezebel Katelyn Rambo
4 322 Nicky's Golden Lady Hannah Jessee
5 331 Helio's Pocohontas Samantha Fox

Tommy & Brittney Horton
Tammy Reardon

Rick Walker

Catlin Williams

Saddle Ridge Farm

Laura Bunyan
Adrienne Dickerson
Kaitlyn Payne
Shadow Ranch
Laura Bunyan

Sandy Whittington

Jennifer & Tegwedd Makem
Synnova Hayes

Ashley Linkous

Jessica Schaaff

Doris Tyler

Terry Wilson

Debbie Dyson

Alexandra Bay

Grace Sanders

Katelyn Rambo

Kelli & Chris Thompson
Jane Frazier

Kelli & Chris Thompson
John Allan Kessinger
Echo Valley Stables
April Cullip

Whitney Reece

Guy White

Kelli & Chris Thompson
Anthony Jessee
Heather Peaslee

Kelli & Chris Thompson
Katelyn Rambo

Grace Sanders

John Allan Kessinger
Echo Valley Stables
Hannah Jessee
Whitney Reece

Kelli & Chris Thompson
Kelli & Chris Thompson
Katelyn Rambo
Hannah Jessee

Echo Valley Stables
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 043 Cloverleaf Barrel Race Stake
1 330 Peanut April Cullip April Cultip
2 631 Panama Twist Guy White Guy White
3 125 The Ole Man Jane Frazier Jane Frazier
4 329 Splendid Inspiration Heather Peaslee Heather Peasiee
5 324 Go Jim Dandy Jet Anthony Jessee Anthony Jessee
6 102 Cherokee John Altan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger
205 Bossy Joe Grace Sanders Grace Sanders
326 Ready to Fax Anna Ray Anna Ray
199 Six to the Moon Lisa Barnette Ernest & Mary Hutton
201 Yankee Whitney Reece Whitney Reece
CLASS: 044 ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship
1 184 Ronan Melinda Barber Warden JoAnn Pendley
2 181 Magnolia Morning Henley Gabeau Henley Gabeau
CLASS: 045 Roadster Pony Under Saddle
1 120 Panty Raider John Paul Jones Dickey Davis
2 272 Perfect Offering Maddie Morgan Fred & Pam Morgan
3 148 Sincerity Claire Riddle Claire Riddle
4 359 Heartland's Precious Jewel Jenna Holland Jenna Holland
5 164 You Raise Me Up Joey Ellington Joey Ellington
6 362 Hawkeye's Gingersnap Jessica Hudnall Echo Valley Stables
215 Excessive Levi Gilbert Levi Gilbert
305 Little Samurai Emma Townley Bradley Gordon
361 Taster's Choice Samantha Fox Echo Valley Stables
CLASS: 046 Ambling Country Pleasure
1 248 Hallalujah's Gold Star David Yopp David Yopp
2 273 Pushin A Trademark Alicia Cox Alicia Cox
3 320 They Call Me Keeper Carter McGlothlin Carter McGilothlin
4 354 Quoth the Raven Tammy Reardon Tammy Reardon
5 144 The Man In Black Misty Wright Misty Wright
6 319 Paints Full Rainbow Joseph Breeding Joseph Breeding
346 Not Your Average Joe Corey Laws Corey Laws
SCR 151 Thumper Time Sarah Belcher Sarah Belcher
CLASS: 047 Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship
1 263 Harlem's Handsome Stranger MacKenzie Ansley Beggar's Wish Farm
242 Calypso Rhythm Igor Smith Laura O'Brian
3 145 License to Chill Aimee Harrell Aimee Harrell
SCR 195 Echo Valley's Captain Hook Steven Fox Echo Valley Stables
SCR 260 Undulata's Kipling Rebecca Doss Rebecca Doss
CLASS: 047A Amateur Five-Gaited Championship
1 233 Star Dreamer Darlene Rose Roger Meade
2 240 Locust Grove's Big Kat Abbey Pratt Henry Pratt
3 168 Treasure the Glory Dana Ellington Sharon Ellington
CLASS: 048 English Pleasure Championship
1 317 Spook Brittney Horton-Robert Tommy & Brittney Horton
2 214 Angostura Tammy Reardon Tammy Reardon
SCR 266 Red Barchetta SRF Shirley Trail Saddle Ridge Farm
SCR 310 War Whoop's Celebrity Rick Walker Rick Walker
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CLASS: 049 ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship

DO hWN =

SCR
SCR

262
259
256
166
173
304
244
284

Lovin' Louie
African Chant
Giovanni's Primo
The Oberoi

A Starless Nite

Royal Crests Cosmic Stone

Callaway's Cover Page
Supreme Rapture

CLASS: 050 Trail Racking

Anna Hudson
Kiani Fridley
Emily Forehand
Erica Ellington
Morghan Alley
Kelsey Moore
Igor Smith
Grayson Hamilton
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SCR

248
276
104
345
144
249

CLASS: 051

Hallalujah's Gold Star
Powerful Possession
Bring It On Traveller
Scarlet O'Horra

The Man in Black
Hershey's Rising Star

David Yopp

Vickie Moore

John Allan Kessinger
Cindy Laws

Misty Wright

Alan Cantrell

Walk/Trot Pleasure (12 & Under) Championship

1
2

CLASS: 052 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship

284
314

Supreme Rapture
Pop Attitude

Grayson Hamilton
KayLeigh Heath

W N =

257
234
216
315

CH Callaway's B. Gratz Brown

Nordic Prince

Bailey's Bank and Bodacious
Callaway's Jane Randolph

Karin Banks
Connie Jessee
Wanda Hensley
KayLeigh Heath

CLASS: 053 ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Championship
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SCR

CLASS: 054 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship

170
294
245
218
115
227

HS Daydream's Believe In Me

Miss Divine
Amber Lager
Grapetree's Finest Fox

Shadow Mountain Mattalee

First Shot

Dana Ellington
Kelcey Beech
Tori White
Brittany Ritter
Leigh Kauffelt
Michelle Dobbins

1
2
SCR

CLASS: 055 Open Roadster To Bike Jackpot Stake

101
323
106

Rohara Moonstruck
Grand Applause
BKL Bushido

Adrienne Dickerson
DeAnna Daugherty
Laura Bunyan

CLASS: 056 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

1

146

Tina's Chantilly Lace

CLASS: 057 Country Pleasure Racking

Sharon Rhoton

1
2
3

248
346
104

Hallalujah's Gold Star
Not Your Average Joe
Bring It On Traveller

David Yopp
Corey Laws
John Allan Kessinger

CLASS: 058 Arabian English Pleasure Championship - Saddle Seat

1
2

108
101

JH Highly Contagious
Rohara Moonstruck

Sabrina Arnold
Adrienne Dickerson

Anna Hudson

Kiani Fridley

Emily Uy

Dana Ellington

Chris Alley

Kimberly Humphreys
Oak Hill Academy
Walinut Tree Farm

David Yopp

Curtis Helms

John Allan Kessinger
Cindy Laws

Misty Wright

Alan Cantrell

Walnut Tree Farm
Tom & Donna Musick

Karin Banks
Roger Meade
Wanda Hensley
Melinda Moore

Sharon Ellington
Kelcey Beech
Tori White

Lisa McCall
Ginny Kauffelt
Jordan Banner

Adrienne Dickerson
DeAnna McGlothlin
Laura Bunyan

Don & Sharon Rhoton

David Yopp
Corey Laws
John Allan Kessinger

Laura Bunyan
Adrienne Dickerson
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CLASS: 0569 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship

1 238 Nuts and Bolts Connie Jessee

2 265 Total Reflection Carol Smith

3 308 Who's My Daddy Megan Graham

4 182 Master Of The Universe Vicki Williams

5 112 Fort Chiswell's Hi Roller Necol Hopkins

6 121 Fort Chiswell's Mountain Dew John Paul Jones
CLASS: 060 ASB Three-Gaited Park Jackpot Stake

1 217 Breezy Nite Bobby Burgess

2 213 Sparkey's Park Gary Altizer

3 116 Fort Chiswell's Secret Service Rae Lee Mills

SCR 267 A Life Time of Dreams Shirley Trail
CLASS: 061 ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship

1 163 Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Jessica Hamilton

2 207 Sundae Summer Emily Kirk

3 246 L. A. Gulf Breeze Tori White

4 175 Walterway's Orphan Annie Dre' Fourie

5 290 Stir it Up Emily Ball
CLASS: 062 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 101 Rohara Moonstruck Adrienne Dickerson

2 108 JH Highly Contagious Sabrina Arnold

SCR 106 BKL Bushido Laura Bunyan
CLASS: 063 ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship

1 296 Katharine's Black Magic Brittney Horton-Robert

2 196 Echo Valley's Damian Samantha Fox

3 298 Fire Engine Red Too Mark Shumate

4 111 Fort Chiswell's Miracle Man Diane Reid

5 295 Sultan's Secret Reflection Debi Hedin

SCR 154 Callaway's Connies Spirit Jesselyn Bundy

CLASS: 064 ASB Open Three-Gaited Jackpot Stake

1
2
3

CLASS: 065 ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship

227
360
289

First Shot
C. Me Sneakie
Kalarama Wordly

Michelie Dobbins
Sandra Brown
Casey Surface

1 309 Calioway's Cinnamon Bay Jennifer Makem

2 251 Fort Chiswell's Spanish Music Ashley Linkous

3 271 Out in The Open Synnova Hayes

4 185 Something Caramac Alex Bay

5 208 Bittersweet Affair Doris Tyler

6 206 Just As | Am Terry Wilson
277 A Song & Dance Jennifer Feller
232 Courageous Reflection Sandy Whittington

CLASS: 066 Trotting Type Country Pleasure Championship

1 110 Chip John Paul Jones

2 198 Commando Samantha Fox

3 179 The Musical Link Ben Heizer

4 288 Town Classic Amanda Putorek

5 221 Yorktown's Who's Your Daddy Summer Wyatt

6 183 Mountainview's Elegant Day Bonnie Hudgins

Connie Jessee
Jim & Carol Smith
Megan Graham
Vicki Williams
Necol Hopkins
Dickey Davis

Betty Smtih
Perry Huffer
Dickey Davis
Margaret Moles

Rachel Fitzgerald
Dawn Kirk

Tori White

Andre Fourie
Emily Ball

Adrienne Dickerson
Laura Bunyan
Laura Bunyan

Brittney Horton-Robert
Echo Valley Stables
Mark Shumate

Diane Reid

Debi Hedin

Jesselyn Bundy

Jordan Banner
Charlene McKinney
Emily Ball

Jennifer & Tegwedd Makem
Ashley Linkous

Synnova Hayes

Alexandra Bay

Doris Tyler

Terry Wilson

Jessica Schaaff

Sandy Whittington

Amber Melton

Echo Valley Stables
Ben Heizer

Amanda Putorek
Stockwood Saddiebreds
Bonnie Hudgins
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Date: 05/30/201 Begin Date 05/26/2011 End Date 05/28/2011
Time: 14:41:39
Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 067 Open Roadster Pony Jackpot Stake
1 300 Get Set-N-Go Sandra Brown Sandra Brown
2 135 Blue Grass Impression M. L. Gray N. Rees Woody
3 248 Heartland's Impressive Victory Tom Kirby Teresa Brown & Tom Kirby
4 120 Panty Raider Rae Lee Mills Dickey Davis
5 301 Extremely Intimidating Mark Shumate Melvin Blankenship
6 215 Excessive Bobby Burgess Levi Gilbert
283 Rhythm Ann Lib McClellan Dan Boles Stabies
321 ZZ Top Carter McGlothlin Carter McGlothlin
SCR 220 Kingsley's Lion Heart Bobby Burgess Stockwood Saddlebreds
CLASS: 068 ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
1 210 Laugh Out Loud Kimberly Crist Kimberly Crist
2 167 Because | Said So Dana Ellington Sharon Ellington
3 252 My Stingray Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
4 180 Winsdown Point Breeze Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer
5 209 Callaway's Air Force One Shannon Honaker Shannon Honaker
6 316 Royal Crest's Stone Magic Ariel Schulte Donna Schulte
318 Dipity Do-Da Brittney Horton-Robert Tommy & Brittney Horton
255 Face First MaKenzie Williamson MaKenzie Williamson
224 O'Shea's Trademark Jackie Frame Stockwood Saddlebreds
CLASS: 069 ASB Open Five-Gaited Jackpot Stake
1 279 Rappe' Nancy Troutman Danny & Nancy Troutman
2 307 Thunder's Fair Lady Tony Miller Tony Miller
3 358 Sassified Daniel Glovier Alien & Wanda Hensley
CLASS: 101  Stick Horse
1 341 Doc La San's Skipper June Davis Gary & Kathy Davis
1 138 Little Bear Colten Honaker
CLASS: 102 Lead Line
1 270 Dakota Kaylee Newby Kimberly Ingram
1 341 Doc La San's Skipper June Davis Gary & Kathy Davis
1 31 Molly Jilian Umberger Karl Hager
CLASS: 103 Youth Hackney Showmanship
1 340 Dun-Haven Big Time Payton Williams Payton Williams
2 148 Sincerity Aimee Harreli Claire Riddle
3 156 Whippoorwill's Special Victory Bryce Veneri Twelve Qaks Stables
CLASS: 104 Youth Halter - Miniature Horses
1 337 Pixie Collins Kaden Collins Happy Times Farm
2 335 Happy Times Little Apache Feather Gracie Robinson Happy Times Farm
3 334 Velvet Dancer Sadie Robinson Happy Times Farm
4 336 Flashlight Aaliyah Collins Happy Times Farm
5 333 Pockets Mattie Robinson Happy Times Farm
CLASS: 105 Model Hunter
1 126 Denali Katie Reuss Katie Reuss
2 140 Swayzi Cassidy Payne Cassidy Payne
3 136 Paco Kandace Hughes Kandace Hughes & Lisa Turpin
SCR 312 Phoenix Renee Donnarumma Renee Donnarumma
CLASS: 106 Adult Halter - Miniature Horses
1 158 Reece's Scout Dark Destroyer John Moore Twelve Oaks Stables
2 333 Pockets Gracie Robinson Happy Times Farm
3 334 Velvet Dancer Carrie Collins Happy Times Farm
4 335 Happy Times Little Apache Feather Carolyn Robinson Happy Times Farm
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CLASS: 107 Model English

1 139 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne

2 248 Halialujah's Gold Star David Yopp

3 340 Dun-Haven Big Time Payton Williams

4 150 Bud's Grey Lady Deborah Ring

NS 104 Bring It On Traveller John Allan Kessinger
CLASS: 108 Model Western

1 339 Shiloh's Zip Sheena Padgett

2 341 Doc La San's Skipper Kathy Davis

3 343 Wellington Tammy Kuypers

4 157 Dude's Jezebel John Moore

5 149 Chance's Awesome Gal Cindy Flinchum

6 127 Jet's Golden Cash Shannon Altizer

270 Dakota Kimberly Ingram
103 Stormy Lydia Rasschaert

SCR 131 AZR Pass With Class Courtney Jones
CLASS: 109 Hunter Horses Over Fences - not to exceed 2' 6"

1 126 Denali Katie Reuss

2 338 Destiney's Girl Julia Hager

3 332 Van Helsing MH Kristan Underwood

SCR 186 Roxanne Kristan Underwood
CLASS: 110 Hunter Ponies Over Fences - not to exceed 2'

1 338 Destiney's Girl Julia Hager
CLASS: 111 Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog

1 864 Rope a Diamond Tori Goad

2 352 Cinnamon's All Around Gal Sarah Neece

3 130 RKS Dock Chip Courtney Jones

4 103 Stormy Lydia Rasschaert

5 131 AZR Pass With Class Jennifer Jones

SCR 102 Cherokee John Allan Kessinger

CLASS: 112 Youth English Pleasure - Walk/Trot

p
2
3
4

253
264
278
311

CLASS: 113

Wish Came True

BPF Pat's Last Heir
Leatherwood's Internal Affair
Molly

Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot

Ellie Webster
MacKenzie Ansley
Britteny McDaniels
Jilian Umberger
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CLASS: 114 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under

264
349
188
123
193
350
124
311
140

BPF Pat's Last Heir
Cimmaron Blue

Shadows Dynamic Splash
Shadows Basia
Wonderrfulz

Lady Bug

Marabi Lynn

Molly

Swayzi

MacKenzie Ansley
Tori Goad

Jenna Barker
Natalie Cockram
Erin Mitchell
Paige Crane
Hannah Brockway
Jilian Umberger
Cassidy Payne

BN

313
278
284
311

Free Waltz

Leatherwood's Internal Affair
Supreme Rapture

Molly

Morgan Coulter
Grayce Dantzier
Grayson Hamilton
Jilian Umberger

Kaitlyn Payne

David Yopp

Payton Williams
Paula Danyi

John Allan Kessinger

Sheena Padgett

Gary & Kathy Davis
Tammy J. Kuypers
Twelve Oaks Stables
Paula Danyi

Shannon Altizer
Kimberly ingram

John Allan Kessinger
John & Marcella Jones

Katie Reuss
Julia Hager
Kristan Underwood
Kristan Underwood

Julia Hager

Tori Goad

Sarah Neece

John & Marcella Jones
John Allan Kessinger
John & Marcella Jones
John Allan Kessinger

Ellie Webster
Beggar's Wish Farm
Amanda Laliberte
Karl Hager

Beggar's Wish Farm
Tori Goad

Shadow Ranch

Brian & Alison Cockram
Kathy Anders

Kathy Baker

Shadow Ranch

Karl Hager

Cassidy Payne

Andre Fourie
Amanda Laliberte
Walnut Tree Farm
Karl Hager
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CLASS: 115 Youth English Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

1 264 BPF Pat's Last Heir MacKenzie Ansley
2 174 Chief to Be Lacey Coulter
3 139 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne
SCR 311 Molly Jilian Umberger
CLASS: 116 Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope
1 352 Cinnamon's All Around Gal Sarah Neece
CLASS: 117 Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
1 123 Shadows Basia Natalie Cockram
2 124 Marabi Lynn Hannah Brockway
3 349 Cimmaron Blue Tori Goad
4 188 Shadows Dynamic Splash Jenna Barker
5 264 BPF Pat's Last Heir MacKenzie Ansley
6 193 Wonderrfulz Erin Mitchell
350 Lady Bug Paige Crane
140 Swayzi Cassidy Payne
SCR 3 Molly Jilian Umberger
CLASS: 118 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 11-17
1 278 Leatherwood's Internal Affair Frankie Sue Snider
CLASS: 119 Open Driving - Miniature Horses
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
CLASS: 120 Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please
1 130 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones
2 131 AZR Pass With Class Courtney Jones
3 103 Stormy Lydia Rasschaert
4 864 Rope a Diamond Tori Goad
CLASS: 121 English Pleasure - Go As You Please
1 250 J. Lee's Rockette Alan Cantrell
2 186 Roxanne Kristan Underwood
3 183 Mountainview's Elegant Day Bonnie Hudgins
4 179 The Musical Link Ben Heizer
5 123 Shadows Basia Natalie Cockram
6 124 Marabi Lynn Hannah Brockway
347 Attaches Sir Fredrick Katherine Williams
355 Biue Susan Crisp
150 Bud's Grey Lady Deborah Ring
278 Leatherwood's Internal Affair Britteny McDaniels
353 Midnight's Double Clutch Sarah Neece
311 Molly Jilian Umberger
2155 Rebel Ridge Godiva Miana Patterson
253 Wish Came True Ellie Webster

CLASS: 122 Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
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274
348
485
339
270
159
344
356
127
103
190

Jazz Up My Figure
Call Me N Asset
Linden's Silver Spur
Shiloh's Zip

Dakota

Grape Tree's Cosmos
Buckpass-N-Skip
Figgy Puddin’

Jet's Golden Cash
Stormy

VTC Shadows Summer

Caleb Goodman
Elizabeth Schenck
Daryl Rowland
Sheena Padgett
Kimberly Ingram
John Moore

Gary Davis

Kari Hamlet
Shannon Altizer
John Alian Kessinger
Kim Reid

Beggar's Wish Farm
Andre Fourie
Kaitlyn Payne

Karl Hager

Sarah Neece

Brian & Alison Cockram
Shadow Ranch

Tori Goad

Shadow Ranch
Beggar's Wish Farm
Kathy Anders

Kathy Baker

Cassidy Payne

Karl Hager

Amanda Laliberte

John & Marcella Jones
John & Marcella Jones
John Allan Kessinger
Tori Goad

Alan Cantrell
Kristan Underwood
Bonnie Hudgins
Ben Heizer

Brian & Alison Cockram
Shadow Ranch
Katherine Williams
Susan Crisp

Paula Danyi
Amanda Laliberte
Sarah Neece

Karl Hager
Marianne Jolley
Ellie Webster

John C. Goodman
Elizabeth Schenck
Freda Hylton
Sheena Padgett
Kimberly ingram
Twelve Oaks Stables
Gary & Kathy Davis
Kari Hamlet
Shannon Altizer
John Allan Kessinger
Shadow Ranch
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Owner Name

CLASS: 123 Pleasure Pony - Walk/Trot/Canter

1 172

CLASS: 124 Youth Hunter Equitation On The Flat

Santana's Flaming Dawn

Madeline Blankenship

264
123
193
124
140
349
350
SCR 311
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BPF Pat's Last Heir
Shadows Basia
Wonderrfulz

Marabi Lynn
Swayzi

Cimmaron Blue
Lady Bug

Molly

CLASS: 125 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot

MacKenzie Ansiey
Natalie Cockram
Erin Mitchell
Hannah Brockway
Cassidy Payne
Tori Goad

Paige Crane

Jilian Umberger

1 278
2 313
3 253
4 150
SCR 172

CLASS: 126 Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope

Leatherwood's Internal Affair
Free Waltz

Wish Came True

Bud's Grey Lady

Santana's Flaming Dawn

Frankie Sue Snider
Morgan Coulter

Ellie Webster
Deborah Ring
Madeline Blankenship

1 348
2 344
3 103
NS 356
SCR 102
SCR 270

CLASS: 127 Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot

Call Me N Asset
Buckpass-N-Skip
Stormy

Figgy Puddin’
Cherokee
Dakota

Elizabeth Schenck
Gary Davis

John Allan Kessinger
Kari Hamlet

John Allan Kessinger
Kimberly Ingram

1 189 VTC Spring Froszt Kristan Underwood

2 312 Phoenix Renee Donnarumma

3 350 Lady Bug Paige Crane

NS 136 Paco Kandace Hughes

SCR 355 Blue Susan Crisp
CLASS: 128 Spotted Country Pleasure - Walk/Pleasure Gait

1 493 Santana's Premier David Yopp

2 351 Sir Fredrick Sarah Neece

3 345 Scarlet O'Horra Cindy Laws
CLASS: 129 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

1 259 African Chant Kiani Fridley

2 176 Cool Q Baby Telisha Coulter

3 174 Chief to Be Micah Geary

4 139 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne

SCR 150 Bud's Grey Lady Deborah Ring

CLASS: 130 Adult Western Pleasure - Go As You Please

485
348
274
339
344
270
104
356
127
130
SCR 102
SCR 103
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Linden's Silver Spur
Call Me N Asset
Jazz Up My Figure
Shiloh's Zip
Buckpass-N-Skip
Dakota

Bring It On Traveller
Figgy Puddin’

Jet's Golden Cash
RKS Dock Chip
Cherokee

Stormy

Daryl Rowland
Elizabeth Schenck
Caleb Goodman
Sheena Padgett
Gary Davis

Kimberly Ingram
John Allan Kessinger
Kari Hamlet
Shannon Altizer
Marcella Jones

John Allan Kessinger
Karen Cox

Maddi Blankenship

Beggar's Wish Farm
Brian & Alison Cockram
Kathy Anders

Shadow Ranch
Cassidy Payne

Tori Goad

Kathy Baker

Karl Hager

Amanda Laliberte
Andre Fourie

Ellie Webster
Pauia Danyi
Maddi Blankenship

Elizabeth Schenck
Gary & Kathy Davis
John Allan Kessinger
Kari Hamlet

John Allan Kessinger
Kimberly Ingram

Shadow Ranch

Renee Donnarumma

Kathy Baker

Kandace Hughes & Lisa Turpin
Susan Crisp

David Yopp
Sarah Neece
Cindy Laws

Kiani Fridley
Telisha Coulter
Andre Fourie
Kaitlyn Payne
Paula Danyi

Freda Hylton
Elizabeth Schenck
John C. Goodman
Sheena Padgett
Gary & Kathy Davis
Kimberly Ingram
John Allan Kessinger
Kari Hamlet
Shannon Altizer
John & Marcella Jones
John Allan Kessinger
John Altan Kessinger
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 131  Ambling Country Pleasure
1 248 Hallalujah's Gold Star David Yopp David Yopp
2 354 Quoth the Raven Tammy Reardon Tammy Reardon
3 178 They Call Me The Breeze Carey Jones Breezkrest Farm
4 151 Thumper Time Sarah Belcher Sarah Belcher
5 261 Elvis' Rock Candy Mountain Marianne Jolley Marianne Jolley
6 250 J. Lee's Rockette Alan Cantrell Alan Cantrell
275 Angel Eyes. Ellen Riley Breezkrest Farm
346 Not Your Average Joe Corey Laws Corey Laws
342 Penny Gary Davis Gary & Kathy Davis
144 The Man In Black Misty Wright Misty Wright
CLASS: 132 ASB Show Pleasure - AOT
1 161 ' Frosty Shamrock Gina Moore Twelve Oaks Stables
SCR 347 Attaches Sir Fredrick Katherine Williams Katherine Williams
CLASS: 133 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
1 278 Leatherwood's Internal Affair Grayce Dantzler Amanda Laliberte
2 313 Free Waltz Alexis Jennings Andre Fourie
3 192 Grand Eden Zam Erin Mitchell Kathy Anders
4 174 Chief to Be Alexis Jennings Andre Fourie
5 253 Wish Came True Ellie Webster Ellie Webster
5] 188 Shadows Dynamic Splash Jenna Barker Shadow Ranch
311 Molly Jilian Umberger Karl Hager
314 Pop Attitude KayLeigh Heath Tom & Donna Musick
CLASS: 134 Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot/Canter
186 Roxanne Kristan Underwood Kristan Underwood
2 264 BPF Pat's Last Heir MacKenzie Ansley Beggar's Wish Farm
3 350 Lady Bug Paige Crane Kathy Baker
EXC 312 Phoenix Renee Donnarumma Renee Donnarumma
SCR 355 Blue Susan Crisp Susan Crisp
CLASS: 135 Gentlemen's Trail Racking - Trail Walk/Trail Rack
1 249 Hershey's Rising Star Alan Cantrell Alan Cantrell
2 248 Hallalujah's Gold Star David Yopp David Yopp
3 104 Bring It On Traveller John Allan Kessinger John Allan Kessinger
4 342 Penny Gary Davis Gary & Kathy Davis
5 346 Not Your Average Joe Corey Laws Corey Laws
SCR 250 J. Lee's Rockette Alan Cantrell Alan Cantrell
CLASS: 136 Stock Seat Equitation - Walk/Jog
1 485 Linden's Silver Spur Daryl Rowland Freda Hylton
2 130 RKS Dock Chip Jennifer Jones John & Marcella Jones
3 352 Cinnamon's All Around Gal Sarah Neece Sarah Neece
4 131 AZR Pass With Class Courtney Jones John & Marcella Jones
CLASS: 137 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Carter
1 244 Callaway's Cover Page Igor Smith Oak Hill Academy
2 176 Cool Q Baby Telisha Couilter Telisha Coulter
3 313 Free Waltz Lacey Coulter Andre Fourie
4 174 Chief to Be Micah Geary Andre Fourie
5 192 Grand Eden Zam Erin Mitchell Kathy Anders
6 188 Shadows Dynamic Splash Jenna Barker Shadow Ranch
SCR 139 Passhahnn (Passion) Kaitlyn Payne Kaitlyn Payne
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Place Back# Name of Horse Rider Name Owner Name
CLASS: 138 Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot

1 357 Zippin Casino Kari Hamlet Kari Hamlet

2 126 Denali Katie Reuss Katie Reuss

3 355 Blue Susan Crisp Susan Crisp

4 109 Honor Seeker Hannah Wade Hannah Wade

SCR 485 Linden's Silver Spur Daryl Rowland Freda Hylton

SCR 312 Phoenix Renee Donnarumma Renee Donnarumma

'CLASS: 139 ASB Country Pleasure - AOT
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

CLASS: 140 Juvenile Trail Racking - Trail Walk/Trail Rack

1 178 They Call Me The Breeze Carey Jones Breezkrest Farm
2 275 Angel Eyes. Ellen Riley Breezkrest Farm
3 346 Not Your Average Joe Corey Laws Corey Laws

CLASS: 141

Stock Seat Equitation - Walk/Jog/Lope

1

CLASS: 142 Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please

130

RKS Dock Chip

Jennifer Jones
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SCR

CLASS: 143 Aduit Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

253
174
311
192
313
353
188
139

Wish Came True
Chief to Be
Molly

Grand Eden Zam
Free Waltz

Midnight's Double Clutch
Shadows Dynamic Spiash

Passhahnn (Passion)

Ellie Webster
Alexis Jennings
Jilian Umberger
Erin Mitchell
Alexis Jennings
Sarah Neece
Jenna Barker
Kaitlyn Payne

1 332 Van Helsing MH Kristan Underwood

2 357 Zippin Casino Kari Hamlet

3 126 Denali Katie Reuss

4 109 Honor Seeker Hannah Wade

SCR 355 Blue Susan Crisp

SCR 485 Linden's Silver Spur Daryl Rowland

SCR 136 Paco Kandace Hughes

SCR 312 Phoenix Renee Donnarumma

SCR 186 Roxanne Kristan Underwood

CLASS: 144 Ladies Trail Racking - Trail Walk/Trail Rack

1 261 Elvis' Rock Candy Mountain Marianne Jolley

2 275 Angel Eyes. Ellen Riley

3 144 The Man In Black Misty Wright

4 351 Sir Fredrick Sarah Neece

5 345 Scarlet O'Horra Cindy Laws

6 178 They Call Me The Breeze Carey Jones
354 Quoth the Raven Tammy Reardon
2155 Rebel Ridge Godiva Miana Patterson
103 Stormy Rachel Rasschaert
151 Thumper Time Sarah Belcher

CLASS: 145 ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure - AOT

1

160

Quite Like Lee

Gina Moore

John & Marceila Jones

Eliie Webster
Andre Fourie
Karl Hager
Kathy Anders
Andre Fourie
Sarah Neece
Shadow Ranch
Kaitlyn Payne

Kristan Underwood

Kari Hamlet

Katie Reuss

Hannah Wade

Susan Crisp

Freda Hylton

Kandace Hughes & Lisa Turpin
Renee Donnarumma

Kristan Underwood

Marianne Jolley
Breezkrest Farm
Misty Wright

Sarah Neece

Cindy Laws
Breezkrest Farm
Tammy Reardon
Marianne Jolley
John Allan Kessinger
Sarah Belcher

Twelve Oaks Stables



